Alll
CSAQ}Qﬁ 2023-2024 Tuition and Fee Schedule

ADEM

Enrollment and Student/Family Fees

Fee Type New Student/Family Current Student/Family

Registration/Re-enrollment $300 per family (fee is $325 on $250 per family
7/1/2023, and $350 from 8/1/23 forward)

$300 per K-8 student/$150 $300 per K-8 student/$150
Instructional Fee per preschool student per preschool student

Technology Fee $120 per K-Grade 4 student/$200 $120 per K-Grade 4 student/$200
per Grade 5-8 student per Grade 5-8 student

ASPA(AIl Saints Parent Association)Fee $30 per student $30 per student

Graduation Fee $230 per Grade 8 student $230 per Grade 8 student

_ - o $500 per K-8 family / $250 per $500 per K-8 family / $250 per
Family Fundraising Obligation(FFO) preschool only family preschool only family

K-8 Cost to Educate/Tuition

Number of Students Tuition Monthly Payment *

1 $6,670/$8,340 $606.36/$758.18

2 $13,140/$16,480 $1,194.55/$1,498.18

3 $18,810/$23,820 $1,710.00/$2,165.45

4 $20,580/$27,260 $1,870.91/$2,478.18

*Tuition is paid over 11 months from July through May. Monthly payments may be adjusted for families
who enroll after July. Tuition is 25% higher for families who are not registered and active in one of All
Saints’ five affiliated parishes. Numbers include K-8 Multiple Child Discount (MCD). Please note that the
MCD does not apply to students who receive the Tuition Transfer Grant (TTG).

Preschool Cost to Educate/Tuition
Full Day Program

Number of Days Per Week Tuition Monthly Payment *

S $7,665/$9,585 $696.82/$871.36

3 $5,815/$7,275 $528.64/$661.36

2 $4,620/$5,780 $420.00/$525.45

*Tuition is paid over 11 months from July through May. Monthly payments may be adjusted for families
who enroll after July. Tuition is 25% higher for families who are not registered and active in one of All
Saints’ five affiliated parishes. Preschoolers are not eligible for the Multiple Child Discount or the Tuition
Transfer Grant (TTG).

Half Day Program

Number of Days Per Week Tuition Monthly Payment *

5 $5,465/$6,835 $596.82/$621.36

3 $3,670/$4,590 $333.64/$417.27

2 $2,800/$3,500 $254.54/$318.18

*Tuition is paid over 11 months from July through May. Monthly payments may be adjusted for families
who enroll after July. Tuition is 25% higher for families who are not registered and active in one of All
Saints’ five affiliated parishes. Preschoolers are not eligible for the Multiple Child Discount or the Tuition
Transfer Grant (TTG).




